Limited

Non-Promoter Nil 0   1,15,384  1,15,384 0.40

Miracles Finstock
Services Private
Limited

Non-Promoter Nil 0   50,000  50,000 0.17

Namrata Nitinkumar
Shah

Non-Promoter Nil 0   50,000  50,000 0.17

Kalpana Sudhir
Bheda

Non-Promoter 5,120 0.02   30,000  35,120 0.12

* Note: The table shows the expected shareholding pattern of the Company upon assumption of
the allotment of shares under this notice, conversion of outstanding warrants and assumes that
holding of all other shareholders shall remain the same post issue as they were on the date on
which the pre issue shareholding pattern was prepared.

I. Contribution being made by the Promoters or Directors either as part of the offer or

separately in furtherance of objects

No contribution is being made by the Promoters or Directors of the Company as part of the
offer or separately in furtherance of its objects.

J. Principle terms of assets charged as securities: - Not Applicable

K. Shareholding Pattern of the Company (on Fully diluted basis) before and after the

proposed preferential issue.

Sl. No. Category of
Shareholders

Pre issue Shareholding (as on
June 21, 2024)*

Post Issue Shareholding*

No. of % of No. of % of
Shares Shares Shares Shares

(A) Share holding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1)  Indian Promoters
  Individual 14018698 56.580 14018698 48.977
  Bodies Corporate 4157920 16.782 4157920 14.527
 Sub-total (A1) 18176618 73.362 18176618 63.504
(2)  Foreign Promoters
 TOTAL (A1) + (A2) 18176618 73.362 18176618 63.504
(B) Non-Promoter’s holding
(1)_ Institutions
a) Mutual

Funds/UTI/Banks/Fis

b)  Banks
c) Foreign Portfolio

Investors

d)  Alternate Investment

Funds

e) Others – QIB   461538 1.612
 Sub- Total (B1)

2 Non Institutions
a) Body Corporate  1162747 4.693 1635822 5.715
b) Directors and relatives
c) Key Managerial

Personnel

d) Relatives of promoters
e) Indian Public 5175802 20.890 8087328 28.255
f) Clearing Members
g) Foreign Company
h) Hindu Undivided

Family
199630 0.805 199630 0.698

i) Foreign Nationals

Sl. No. Category of

Shareholders
Pre issue Shareholding (as on
June 21, 2024)*

Post Issue Shareholding*

No. of % of No. of % of
Shares Shares Shares Shares

j) Non Resident Indians 58871 0.238 58871 0.206
k) Trust 2950 0.012 2950 0.010

L Investor Education and

Protection Fund

M Unclaimed Shares
 Sub Total (B2) 6600000 26.638 10446139 36.496
 Total (B1+B2) 6600000 26.638 10446139 36.496
 GRAND TOTAL 24776618 100 28622757 100

* Note: The table shows the expected shareholding pattern of the Company upon assumption of
the allotment of shares under this notice, conversion of outstanding warrants and assumes that
holding of all other shareholders shall remain the same post issue as they were on the date on
which the pre issue shareholding pattern was prepared.

L. Identity of the natural person who are the ultimate beneficial owners of the shares and/or

who ultimately control the proposed allottees, the percentage of post preferential issue
capital that may be held by them and change in control, if any, in the issuer consequent to